CERTIFICATE (O

Page 1 of 2 | Cert.-No.: C-183-401-15-13 HALAL CONTROL

HALAL CONTROL GmbH, 65428 Riisselsheim am Main, StahlstraBe 44, Germany, Tel.: +49 6142 301987-0, Fax.: -29, http://www.halalcontrol.eu, e-mail: info@halalcontrol.eu

HALAL CONTROL Jysiis Sa
Halal Certification Body (Germany) Jall e il A< )4
hereby certifies that the products: sba) cladiiall Gl agds

Please refer to the list of certified products on page 2.

manufactured by (2 4aiaal)
Lysi hf
at the production site Fiskislod 5-9, 101 Reykjavik (Iceland) uﬁ

are Halal. JMadl julaa (38a5

A HALAL CONTROL conformity assessment, documented in an audit report, has verified that the
above listed products are complying with the Halal requirements in accordance with the Islamic Law.
Technical notice: The verification and certification have been undertaken according to
HALAL CONTROL certification scheme HC-SE-01. The products and the production system are under
supervision of HALAL CONTROL.

Ae il Al julaa (385 odef 5 ) gSial) claiial) ¢ cufi) 88 Adaal) y 85 B (3 gall g SN 481 ya i )

Jo S Pla gl aaizall (o 5ill 4 B Uil Uk cuad (g8l g Qaadl) Ales () 14,085 Aadla
cclatiall g aiail) dles 48) oy J g RS Do 48 3 p 985

Category code: Civ ciiall ja
Certificate Registration No.:  C-183-401-15-13 Balgd) Jamw aB
Valid from: 2024-04-22 Balgll) dadlua fas
Valid until: 2025-06-01 Lgada gl g

Mafimoud Tatari gobb 3gana o
General Manager alad) uaal)

This Halal certificate has been authorized by the HALAL CONTROL Certification Decision Committee (HC CDC).
HALAL CONTROL is a globally recognized Halal Certification Body (HCB):
0IC/SMIIC (HAK), GCC/GSO (GAC, SASO, SFDA, MOIAT, MOPH), JAKIM, BPJPH, MUIS, CICOT, IMANOR, SANHA and other reputable Halal authorities.
HALAL CONTROL is a member of the World Halal Council (WHC) and Association of Halal Certifiers (AHAC)

* % % Certificate Validity Status: info@halalcontrol.de * % %
NOTE: THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN GENERATED ELECTRONICALLY. WE MAY ISSUE AN ORIGINAL PAPER CERTIFICATE UPON REQUEST.



CERTIFICATE

Page 2 of 2 | Cert.-No.: C-183-401-15-13

®

HALAL CONTROL

HALAL CONTROL GmbH, 65428 Riisselsheim am Main, StahlstraBe 44, Germany, Tel.: +49 6142 301987-0, Fax.: -29, http://www.halalcontrol.eu, e-mail: info@halalcontrol.eu

Pos

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033

Category code:
Certificate Registration No.:

Valid from:
Valid until:

Product Pos
Alaska cod liver oil 034
Balance Oil + Grapefruit Lemon Lime 035
Balance Qil + Lemon 036
Balance Oil + Lemon Mint Orange 037
Balance Qil + Vanilla 038
Cod liver oil 039
Cod liver oil with grapefruit flavour 040
Cod liver oil with lemon flavour 041
Cod liver oil with lemon lime flavour 042
Cod liver oil with lemon mint flavour 043
Cod liver oil with mango flavour 044
Cod liver oil with orange flavour 045
Cod liver oil with tutti frutti flavour 046
Cod liver oil with vanilla flavour 047
Cod oil 048
Cod oil with grapefruit flavour 049
Cod oil with lemon flavour 050
Cod oil with lemon lime flavour 051
Cod oil with lemon mint flavour 052
Cod oil with mango flavour 053
Cod oil with orange flavour 054
Cod oil with tutti frutti flavour 055
Cod oil with vanilla flavour 056
Fish lipid oil 057
Fish oil /olive oil blend 058
Fish oil /olive oil blend with vanilla flavour 059

Fish oil /olive oil blend oil with lemon mint flavour 060

Fish oil /olive oil blend with grapefruit flavour 061
Fish oil /olive oil blend with lemon flavour 062
Fish oil /olive oil blend with lemon lime flavour 063
Fish oil /olive oil blend with orange flavour 064
Fish oil /olive oil blend with tutti frutti flavour -—-
Fish oil 18/12
Clv
C-183-401-15-13
2024-04-22
2025-06-01

Mahmoud Tatari
General Manager

Product

Fish oil blend

Fish oil blend with vanilla flavour

Fish oil blend oil with lemon mint flavour
Fish oil blend with grapefruit flavour
Fish oil blend with lemon flavour

Fish oil blend with lemon lime flavour
Fish oil blend with mango flavour

Fish oil blend with orange flavour

Fish oil blend with tutti frutti flavour
Medicinal cod liver oil

Omega-3 ethyl esters

Omega-3 fish oil

Omega-3 fish oil with grapefruit flavour
Omega-3 fish oil with lemon flavour
Omega-3 fish oil with lemon lime flavour
Omega-3 fish oil with lemon mint flavour
Omega-3 fish oil with mango flavour
Omega-3 fish oil with orange flavour
Omega-3 fish oil with tutti frutti flavour
Omega-3 fish oil with vanilla flavour
Salmon oil

Shark liver oil

Tuna oil

Tuna oil with grapefruit flavour

Tuna oil with lemon flavour

Tuna oil with lemon lime flavour

Tuna oil with lemon mint flavour

Tuna oil with mango flavour

Tuna oil with orange flavour

Tuna oil with tutti frutti flavour

Tuna oil with vanilla flavour

iiall jay

SJL@.:J\ d@*“ PEJ
Balgdd) dada faus
1 .ﬁ” M ! .pt.pj

This Halal certificate has been authorized by the HALAL CONTROL Certification Decision Committee (HC CDC).
HALAL CONTROL is a globally recognized Halal Certification Body (HCB):
OIC/SMIIC (HAK), GCC/GSO (GAC, SASO, SFDA, MOIAT, MOPH), JAKIM, BPJPH, MUIS, CICOT, IMANOR, SANHA and other reputable Halal authorities.

HALAL CONTROL is a member of the World Halal Council (WHC) and Association of Halal Certifiers (AHAC)

* % % Certificate Validity Status: info@halalcontrol.de * % %
NOTE: THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN GENERATED ELECTRONICALLY. WE MAY ISSUE AN ORIGINAL PAPER CERTIFICATE UPON REQUEST.



	HALAL CONTROL حلال كنترول
	Halal Certification Body (Germany)  شركة لترخيص الحلال
	hereby certifies that the products:  تشهد بأن المنتجات أدناه
	Category code:   CIV    رمز الصنف
	Valid until:    2025-06-01   وتنتهي صلاحيتها
	Mahmoud Tatari       م. محمود ططري

	Category code:   CIV    رمز الصنف
	Valid until:    2025-06-01   وتنتهي صلاحيتها
	Mahmoud Tatari       م. محمود ططري


