CERTIFICATE

Page 1 of 2 | Cert.-No.: C-183-401-15-13



HALAL CONTROL GmbH, 65428 Rüsselsheim am Main, Stahlstraße 44, Germany, Tel.: +49 6142 301987-0, Fax.: -29, http://www.halalcontrol.eu, e-mail: info@halalcontrol.eu

حلال كنترول HALAL CONTROL

شركة لترخيص الحلال (Germany) شركة لترخيص الحلال hereby certifies that the products: تشهد بأن المنتجات أدناه

Please refer to the list of certified products on page 2.

manufactured by المصنعة في **Lýsi hf**

at the production site Fiskislóð 5-9, 101 Reykjavik (Iceland) في

are Halal. تحقق معايير الحلال

A HALAL CONTROL conformity assessment, documented in an audit report, has verified that the above listed products are complying with the Halal requirements in accordance with the Islamic Law. Technical notice: The verification and certification have been undertaken according to HALAL CONTROL certification scheme HC-SE-01. The products and the production system are under supervision of HALAL CONTROL.

إن نظام مراقبة الحلال والموثق في تقرير المعاينة قد أثبت أن المنتجات المذكورة أعلاه تحقق معايير الحلال الشرعية. ملاحظة تقنية: إن عملية الفحص والتدقيق تمت طبقا للنظام رقم 1 للترخيص، المعتمد لدى حلال كنترول. وتقوم شركة حلال كنترول بمراقبة عملية التصنيع والمنتجات.

رمز الصنف Category code: CIV رمز الصنف رمز الصنف Certificate Registration No.: C-183-401-15-13 تبدأ صلاحية الشهادة 2024-04-22 كالتنهى صلاحيتها Valid until: 2025-06-01

HALAL CONTROL

Mahmoud Tatari General Manager م. محمود ططري

CERTIFICATE

Page 2 of 2 | Cert.-No.: C-183-401-15-13



HALAL CONTROL GmbH, 65428 Rüsselsheim am Main, Stahlstraße 44, Germany, Tel.: +49 6142 301987-0, Fax.: -29, http://www.halalcontrol.eu, e-mail: info@halalcontrol.eu

	Pos	Product	Pos	Product
	001	Alaska cod liver oil	034	Fish oil blend
	002	Balance Oil + Grapefruit Lemon Lime	035	Fish oil blend with vanilla flavour
	003	Balance Oil + Lemon	036	Fish oil blend oil with lemon mint flavour
	004	Balance Oil + Lemon Mint Orange	037	Fish oil blend with grapefruit flavour
		Balance Oil + Vanilla		Fish oil blend with lemon flavour
	006	Cod liver oil	039	Fish oil blend with lemon lime flavour
	007	Cod liver oil with grapefruit flavour	040	Fish oil blend with mango flavour
	800	Cod liver oil with lemon flavour	041	Fish oil blend with orange flavour
	009	Cod liver oil with lemon lime flavour	042	Fish oil blend with tutti frutti flavour
	010	Cod liver oil with lemon mint flavour	043	Medicinal cod liver oil
	011	Cod liver oil with mango flavour	044	Omega-3 ethyl esters
	012	Cod liver oil with orange flavour	045	Omega-3 fish oil
	013	Cod liver oil with tutti frutti flavour	046	Omega-3 fish oil with grapefruit flavour
	014	Cod liver oil with vanilla flavour	047	Omega-3 fish oil with lemon flavour
	015	Cod oil	048	Omega-3 fish oil with lemon lime flavour
	016	Cod oil with grapefruit flavour	049	Omega-3 fish oil with lemon mint flavour
	017	Cod oil with lemon flavour	050	Omega-3 fish oil with mango flavour
	018	Cod oil with lemon lime flavour	051	Omega-3 fish oil with orange flavour
	019	Cod oil with lemon mint flavour	052	Omega-3 fish oil with tutti frutti flavour
	020	Cod oil with mango flavour	053	Omega-3 fish oil with vanilla flavour
	021	Cod oil with orange flavour	054	Salmon oil
		Cod oil with tutti frutti flavour		Shark liver oil
	023	Cod oil with vanilla flavour	056	Tuna oil
	024	Fish lipid oil	057	Tuna oil with grapefruit flavour
		Fish oil /olive oil blend	058	Tuna oil with lemon flavour
	026	Fish oil /olive oil blend with vanilla flavour	059	Tuna oil with lemon lime flavour
	027	Fish oil /olive oil blend oil with lemon mint flavour	060	Tuna oil with lemon mint flavour
	028	Fish oil /olive oil blend with grapefruit flavour	061	Tuna oil with mango flavour
	029			Tuna oil with orange flavour
	030	Fish oil /olive oil blend with lemon lime flavour	063	Tuna oil with tutti frutti flavour
	031	·	064	Tuna oil with vanilla flavour
	032	Fish oil /olive oil blend with tutti frutti flavour		
	033	Fish oil 18/12		

Category code: CIV
Certificate Registration No.: C-183-401-15-13
Valid from: 2024-04-22
Valid until: 2025-06-01

رمز الصنف رقم سجل الشهادة تبدأ صلاحية الشهادة وتنتهي صلاحيتها



م. محمود ططري المدير العام



This Halal certificate has been authorized by the HALAL CONTROL Certification Decision Committee (HC CDC).

 ${\it HALAL\ CONTROL\ is\ a\ globally\ recognized\ Halal\ Certification\ Body\ (HCB):}$

OIC/SMIIC (HAK), GCC/GSO (GAC, SASO, SFDA, MOIAT, MOPH), JAKIM, BPJPH, MUIS, CICOT, IMANOR, SANHA and other reputable Halal authorities.

HALAL CONTROL is a member of the World Halal Council (WHC) and Association of Halal Certifiers (AHAC)